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                                                            RESULT ANALYSIS

Examination: ……………………	Semester: ……………
Department: … …………………………	Class: ………………...
A. Overall Result Analysis

	S. No.
	Details
	No. of Students

	1
	No. of students appeared
	

	2
	No. of students passed (All clear)
	

	3
	No. of students failed
	

	4
	All clear passing Percentage
	

	5
	No. of students passed with Distinction
	

	6
	No. of students passed with First Class
	

	7
	No. of students passed with Second Class
	

	8
	No. of students failed in one Subject
	

	9
	No. of students failed in  Two Subject
	

	10
	No. of students failed in Three Subject
	

	11
	No. of students failed in more than Three Subject
	


      A.Subject Wise Result Analysis:

	S.
No.
	
Name of the Subject
	
TH/PR
	
Name of the Faculty
	Total No. of Students Appeared
	Total No. of Students Passed
	% of Passing

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





B. Subject Wise Scoring Pattern:

	
S.
No.
	

Subject
	
No. of students appeared
	No. of students obtaining marks in the range
	

Name of Topper
	
Marks Obtained

	
	
	
	66 to
100
	60 to
65
	55 to
59
	54 to
40
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



C. Toppers:
	
Rank
	
Examination Register Number
	
Name of students
	Total Marks out of
………..
	
Percentage
	Class Obtained

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
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